
Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5320S-01TN64I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC BUFFER FANOUT 20OUTPUT 64TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5610V-01T48C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFFER 48TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01T100C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFF 100TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01TN48C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFFER 48TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5410D-01SN64C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC BUFFER FANOUT 10OUTPUT 64QFNS

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01TN48I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFFER 48TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01T48C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFF 48TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01TN100I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFF 100TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5410D-01SN64I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC BUFFER FANOUT 10OUTPUT 64QFNS

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5406D-01SN48I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLOCK PROGRAM BUFFER 48QFNS

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01T48I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFF 48TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5406D-01SN48C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLOCK PROGRAM BUFFER 48QFNS

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01TN100C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFF 100TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01T48C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GENERATOR ISP ZD 48-TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5320S-01TN64C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC BUFFER FANOUT 20OUTPUT 64TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48C Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFF 48TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01T100I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFF 100TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5320S-01T64I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC BUFFER FANOUT ISP UNIV 64TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01T48I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GENERATOR ISP ZD 48-TQFP

RFQ

Part#: ISPPAC-CLK5610V-01T48I Manufacturers: Lattice Semiconductor

Description: IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFFER 48TQFP

RFQ
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ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I download datasheet ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I datasheet ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I stock buy ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I

Lattice Semiconductor ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I Lattice Semiconductor Corporation ISPPAC-

CLK5510V-01TN48I

ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I

Part Number ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I Manufacturer Lattice Semiconductor

Description IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFF 48TQFP Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 3996 pcs Data sheet

Package Diagrams

Leaded Pkg PCB Layout Guide

ispClock 5500 Family

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply 3 V ~ 3.6 V

Supplier Device Package 48-TQFP (7x7) Series ispClock™

Ratio - Input:Output 1:10 Packaging Tray

Package / Case 48-LQFP PLL Yes with Bypass

Output HSTL, LVCMOS, LVDS, LVPECL, LVTTL, SSTL Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C

Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Input HSTL, LVCMOS, LVDS, LVPECL, LVTTL, SSTL Frequency - Max 320MHz

Divider/Multiplier Yes/No Differential - Input:Output Yes/Yes

Base Part Number ISPPAC-CLK5510

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Lattice Semiconductor series electronic components. We have 3996 pieces of Lattice Semiconductor ISPPAC-

CLK5510V-01TN48I in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I
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Buy ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Lattice Semiconductor Hong Kong

IC CLK GEN FANOUT BUFF 48TQFP DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Package Diagrams

Leaded Pkg PCB Layout Guide

ispClock 5500 Family

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/2f/LFEC15E-3F484I.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/32/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01TN48I.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/9d/ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01TN100C.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6776502.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/2f/LFEC15E-3F484I.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/32/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01TN48I.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/9d/ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01TN100C.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5320S-01TN64I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5320S-01TN64I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1410200.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610V-01T48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610V-01T48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5373451.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01T100C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01T100C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4435342.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01TN48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01TN48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1382621.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5410D-01SN64C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5410D-01SN64C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5920576.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01TN48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01TN48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6771722.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01T48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01T48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4331676.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01TN100I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01TN100I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5803449.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5410D-01SN64I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5410D-01SN64I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5508484.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5406D-01SN48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5406D-01SN48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5144155.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01T48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01T48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3330682.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5406D-01SN48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5406D-01SN48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3454777.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01TN100C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01TN100C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/249312.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01T48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01T48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5659225.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5320S-01TN64C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5320S-01TN64C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5885277.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5510V-01TN48C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6332276.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01T100I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5520V-01T100I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2489432.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5320S-01T64I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5320S-01T64I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3661281.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01T48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610AV-01T48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3166647.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610V-01T48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Lattice-Semiconductor/ISPPAC-CLK5610V-01T48I.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Lattice-Semiconductor.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/963186.htm
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